

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7409/2023

Sandeep Kumar S/o Shri Jainarayan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shimbhu Dayal Poswal
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manjeet Kaur

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

14/09/2023

Application (1/2023) filed by the petitioner to take additional documents on record is allowed.

List the matter on 11.12.2023.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J