

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7409/2023

Sandeep Kumar S/o Shri Jainarayan
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15232/2022
Sandeep Kumar S/o Shri Jainarayan (Constable/ Driver,cisf
No.111540051)
-----Petitioner
Versus
Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Shimbhu Dayal Poswal
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

27/04/2026

List these matters on 04.05.2026 at 11:00 am, as prayed.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J